
1 2 3 4 5 6

202 Versace, Thomas QLD 100 98 100 98 96 97 589 30

198 Adams, Ashley QLD 98 96 96 96 97 98 581 19

128 Lowe, Jason SA 99 98 97 98 95 99 586 30

146 Sampson, Dane QLD 96 97 98 99 97 98 585 24

165 Cowburn, Barry WA 95 100 97 97 95 94 578 24

164 Daly, James Vic 95 95 97 98 98 99 582 27

195 Ferguson, Kiel WA 94 97 96 98 92 92 569 15

175 Jarrad, Mike Vic 97 97 97 95 95 96 577 21

224 Woodhouse, Frederyk QLD 96 94 96 94 95 96 571 19

134 Fleming, Robin SA 96 96 99 94 93 91 569 16

251 Chick, Janine Vic 96 95 97 96 95 98 577 24

108 Lott, Chris VIC 95 97 99 96 96 94 577 20

105 Bourke, Richard Vic 96 95 97 93 97 94 572 21

194 Croser, Russell Vic 94 94 92 98 95 93 566 17

218 Smith, Alan Qld 97 97 95 95 93 96 573 18

155 Sevelj, Andrew WA 97 96 97 97 95 94 576 20

156 Eyers, Peter SA 98 97 98 98 99 96 586 24

103 Carlyon, Sue NSW 97 91 91 95 97 97 568 17

180 Kelly, Ivan NSW 95 93 98 93 94 94 567 19

235 Shand, George SA 98 93 97 98 93 98 577 21

11526 426

NZL 11605.492

1 2 3 4 5 6

202 Versace, Thomas QLD 100 98 100 98 96 97 589 30

198 Adams, Ashley QLD 98 96 96 96 97 98 581 19

128 Lowe, Jason SA 99 98 97 98 95 99 586 30

146 Sampson, Dane QLD 96 97 98 99 97 98 585 24

165 Cowburn, Barry WA 95 100 97 97 95 94 578 24

164 Daly, James Vic 95 95 97 98 98 99 582 27

195 Ferguson, Kiel WA 94 97 96 98 92 92 569 15

175 Jarrad, Mike Vic 97 97 97 95 95 96 577 21

224 Woodhouse, Frederyk QLD 96 94 96 94 95 96 571 19

134 Fleming, Robin SA 96 96 99 94 93 91 569 16

5787 225

Team Leader:

Australian National Championships

Total "x" RemarksFiring Point BibNo Name Nat
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Results

Slazenger Team

Australian National Championships
Results

Lord Wakefield Team

Firing Point BibNo Name Nat

Series

Total "x" Remarks



1 2 3 4 5 6

Australia  (Random Draw)

159 Gowland, Don SA 93 94 95 96 97 94 569 20

218 Smith, Alan Qld 97 97 95 95 93 96 573 18

187 Butler, Tim SA 96 98 99 96 100 94 583 23

217 McLaurin, Xavier Vic 97 94 95 98 96 98 578 21

155 Sevelj, Andrew WA 97 96 97 97 95 94 576 20

129 Lowe, Debbie SA 95 96 97 94 94 91 567 17

3446 119

New Zealand

109 Hunt, Martin NZL 98 99 99 99 100 93 588 33

110 Hunt, Janet NZL 93 94 94 97 97 94 569 21

124 Lindsay, Jackie NZL 94 93 97 93 89 98 564 19

231 Johnston, Sally NZL 98 97 98 100 96 94 583 26

172 Vallance, Graeme NZL 96 97 97 94 94 93 571 16

208 Love, Eddie NZL 91 90 93 92 94 94 554 9

3429 124

1 2 3 4 5 6

Queensland

146 Sampson, Dane QLD 96 97 98 99 97 98 585 24

202 Versace, Thomas QLD 100 98 100 98 96 97 589 30

198 Adams, Ashley QLD 98 96 96 96 97 98 581 19

224 Woodhouse, Frederyk QLD 96 94 96 94 95 96 571 19

2326 92

South Australia

128 Lowe, Jason SA 99 98 97 98 95 99 586 30

156 Eyers, Peter SA 98 97 98 98 99 96 586 24

235 Shand, George SA 98 93 97 98 93 98 577 21

199 Beattie, Joel SA 92 96 97 100 94 97 576 21

2325 96

Victoria

108 Lott, Chris VIC 95 97 99 96 96 94 577 20

175 Jarrad, Mike Vic 97 97 97 95 95 96 577 21

217 McLaurin, Xavier Vic 97 94 95 98 96 98 578 21

164 Daly, James Vic 95 95 97 98 98 99 582 27

2314 89

Western Australia

165 Cowburn, Barry WA 95 100 97 97 95 94 578 24

155 Sevelj, Andrew WA 97 96 97 97 95 94 576 20

196 Mighall, John WA 96 96 95 95 92 93 567 17

195 Ferguson, Kiel WA 94 97 96 98 92 92 569 15

2290 76

New South Wales

216 Frederick, Clay NSW 94 97 93 93 95 92 564 19

220 Robinson, Peter NSW 97 95 98 93 96 91 570 20

180 Kelly, Ivan NSW 95 93 98 93 94 94 567 19

103 Carlyon, Sue NSW 97 91 91 95 97 97 568 17

2269 75

Results

Australian National Championships
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Australian National Championships
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Firing Point BibNo Name Nat

Series

Total "x" Remarks



Queensland

224 Woodhouse, Frederyk QLD 96 94 96 94 95 96 571 19

219 Smith, Matthew Qld 96 97 96 99 96 98 582 27

1153 46

South Australia

235 Shand, George SA 98 93 97 98 93 98 577 21

199 Beattie, Joel SA 92 96 97 100 94 97 576 21

1153 42

Victoria

117 Paterson, Cameron Vic 93 96 96 95 96 93 569 12

191 Romanoff, Chloe Vic 95 95 95 96 96 96 573 20

1142 32

202 Versace, Thomas QLD 100 98 100 98 96 97 589 30

165 Cowburn, Barry WA 95 100 97 97 95 94 578 24

128 Lowe, Jason SA 99 98 97 98 95 99 586 30

194 Croser, Russell Vic 94 94 92 98 95 93 566 17

153 Godward, Will SA 98 98 99 97 99 100 591
40

146 Sampson, Dane QLD 96 98 99 98 97 99 587
42

Champion of Champions ‐ 50 metres

Champion of Champions ‐Air Rifle

Junior 50 metres State Teams


